
PACHET NR.1

I.D.: 44602301

Data publicarii	28.11.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.847,43 RON - 11.847,43 RON

Descriere: Teava patrata 40x40x1.5 m 228 7.56 1723.68 Panou bordurat zincat 2000x2500 buc 20 71.42 1428.4 Panou bordurat zincat O3 buc 56 58.82 3293.92 Electrozi kg 20 12.6 252 Teava rectangulara 60x40x2 m 36 12.6 453.6 Balama buc 4 10.08 40.32 Zavor buc 2 21.01 42.02 Ciment sac 55 17.65 970.75 Capace patrute 40x40 buc 75 1.68 126 Diluant 0.750ml buc 6 8.4 50.4 grund 1kg buc 20 12.6 252 Penson buc 4 6.72 26.88 Panou bordurat zincat 1500x2000 buc 50 46.21 2310.5 Teava rotunda 48x1.5 m 108 7.56 816.48 Panza flex 230mm buc 6 10.08 60.48
